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Position

General Manager

Director Of Admin Services
Human Resources Officer/COB
Senior Accountant
Accountant

Polltn Prev & Outreach Spclst
Safe Trng & Fleet Maint Off
Administrative Assistant ||
Administrative Assistant ||
Member-Board Of Director
Member-Board Of Director
Member-Board Of Director
Member-Board Of Director
Member-Board Of Director
Member-Board Of Director
Member-Board Of Director

Other Positions Held Special District

Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District
Napa Sanitation District

Napa Sanitation District

Department

NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration
NS-Administration

Total Wages

$218,057
$172,022
$125,013
$118,540
$105,299
$97,812
$97,321
$75,243
$72,646
$5,886
$5,014
$4,578
$4,362
$4,142
$872
$436



