	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$218,057
2.	Director Of Admin Services		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$172,022
3.	Human Resources Officer/COB		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$125,013
4.	Senior Accountant		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$118,540
5.	Accountant		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$105,299
6.	Polltn Prev & Outreach Spclst		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$97,812
7.	Safe Trng & Fleet Maint Off		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$97,321
8.	Administrative Assistant II		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$75,243
9.	Administrative Assistant II		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$72,646
10.	Member-Board Of Director		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$5,886
11.	Member-Board Of Director		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$5,014
12.	Member-Board Of Director		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$4,578
13.	Member-Board Of Director		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$4,362
14.	Member-Board Of Director		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$4,142
15.	Member-Board Of Director		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$872
16.	Member-Board Of Director		Napa Sanitation District	NS-Administration	\$436